
Silvermere breakfast 
2 rashers of back bacon, 2 Cumberland sausages, hash brown, button 
mushrooms, grilled tomato, baked beans, white or brown toast, a choice of 
fried, scrambled or poached eggs 

Vegetarian breakfast | v 
2 Moving Mountains sausages, crushed avocado, hash brown, button 
mushroom, grilled tomato, baked beans,  white or brown toast, a choice of 
fried, scrambled or poached eggs 

Breakfast bap 
A choice of 2 fillings: back bacon, sausage, fried egg, button mushroom 

Eggs benedict 
2 poached eggs on a toasted English muffin with sliced honey roast ham, 
hollandaise sauce 

Eggs royal 
2 poached eggs on a toasted and buttered English muffin with slices of 
Scottish smoked salmon, hollandaise sauce 

Smashed avocado  | vg 
Toasted sourdough, chilli flakes 
Add a poached egg £1.50

Breakfast waffle | v 
Fresh berries, icing sugar, syrup  

Pastries & cakes 
Ask a member of the team for our daily selection

v | suitable for vegeterians     vg | suitable for vegans     gf | gluten free

Please be aware that all food prepared in our kitchen may contain 
certain allergens. Please let us know if you suffer from specific allergies.

BREAKFAST
11.95

11.95

5.50

9.95

9.95

6.95 

7.95 

Served until 11:30



SilvermereGCSilvermereinnonthelake Silvermereiotl

Sign up to our newsletter for all our 
latest news & events:

www.silvermere-innonthelake.co.uk/newsletter

BREAKFAST
Cup of tea 

Pot of tea
Birchall tea - English breakfast, peppermint, green, camomile, Redbush, Earl Grey, 
decaffeinated, lemongrass & ginger, red berry & flower

Cappuccino, latte,  americano (12oz)

Single espresso

Double espresso

Flat white (8oz)

Hot chocolate
Marshmallows, whipped cream
Add Syrup

Alternative milk:  
Soya 
Oat milk

2.55

3.25

3.50

2.20

2.75

2.85

4.00

FOC
0.75

hot drinks


