BREAKFAST

SERVED UNTIL 11:30

Silvermere breakfast 2 rashers of back bacon, 2 Cumberland sausages, hash brown, button mushrooms, grilled tomato, baked beans, white or brown toast, a choice of fried, scrambled or poached eggs	11.95
Vegetarian breakfast v 2 Moving Mountains sausages, crushed avocado, hash brown, button mushroom, grilled tomato, baked beans, white or brown toast, a choice of fried, scrambled or poached eggs	11.95
Breakfast bap A choice of 2 fillings: back bacon, sausage, fried egg, button mushroom	5.50
Eggs benedict 2 poached eggs on a toasted English muffin with sliced honey roast ham, hollandaise sauce	9.95
Eggs royal 2 poached eggs on a toasted and buttered English muffin with slices of Scottish smoked salmon, hollandaise sauce	9.95
Smashed avocado vg Toasted sourdough, chilli flakes Add a poached egg £1.50	6.95
Breakfast waffle v Fresh berries, icing sugar, syrup	7.95

Pastries & cakes

Ask a member of the team for our daily selection

Please be aware that all food prepared in our kitchen may contain certain allergens. Please let us know if you suffer from specific allergies.

Cup of tea	2.55
Pot of tea Birchall tea - English breakfast, peppermint, green, camomile, Redbush, Earl Grey, decaffeinated, lemongrass & ginger, red berry & flower	3.25
Cappuccino, latte, americano (120z)	3.50
Single espresso	2.20
Double espresso	2.75
Flat white (8oz)	2.85
Hot chocolate Marshmallows, whipped cream Add Syrup	4.00
Alternative milk: Soya Oat milk	FOC 0.75





Sign up to our newsletter for all our latest news & events:

www.silvermere-innonthelake.co.uk/newsletter





